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
with den on main floor.
Hurry on this one.

Rl

18. SUMMER FUN
In your own backyard.
3 bdrms, large rec. room,
fireplace, many extras in
this Hartsman home.
Reduced $2,000. (MLS-211).

2 5. HIGHLAND
OVERLOOKS STURGEON
RIVER

24.77 acres (7 acres small
timber), 1500’ on Con. 8 Tay
(L-35).

26. GOOD MIXED BUSH
And cleared area on this 42
acre parcels (Hwy 12). View
Sturgeon Bay. Asking
$41,900..

27. AGREAT PART OF THE
COUNTRY

Old Fort Road. 98 acres;
nicely renovated farm home,
two car garage, large barn,
tool shed, some bush, paved
road, a good buy. (F-3).

Hu

3. LARGE TOWN LOT

3 bedrooms, mostly
renovated home, west side,
desirable area. $24,300.

7. LARGE 3 BEDROOM
BRICK

On 176" x 113’ lot. Furnace,
wiring, plumbing, cup-
boards, light fixtures all new
in 1977. Brick fireplace.
Asking $29,500. (MLS-306).

11. PENETANG
3 bdrms, 1Y2 storey, semi-
detached with rec. room 4
pc. and 2 pc. baths. On treed
lot, 120 ft deep. $2,000 down.
$33,900. (R-144).
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15. GLEN EAGLES CRES.
4 bdrms, sidesplit, family
room with fireplace,
beautifully landscaped. Has
$45,388 mortgage at 10 per
cent. (MLS-327).

19. HUGEL AVE. NE
HIGH SCHOOL

Older 2 storey, 3 bdrm home
completely renovated. 10V
per cent first mortgage.

Reduced to $36,900. (R-152).

yoy.
AR

28. DOWNTOWN
MERCIAL

780 sq.ft. ground floor plus
bachelor apartment.
Upstairs has very special 2
bedroom apartment with
family room and fireplace.
Building renovated. Owner
must move. (M-16).

30. KING ST., MIDLAND
Commercial, over 11,000 sq.
ft modern building. Prime
business block. Includes 1400
sq. ft additional storage
space.

32 DOWNTOWN COIN-WASH

COM-

4. GREATSTARTER HOME
All appliances included. Has
3 bedrooms, nice kitchen.
Good financing on this one.
$24,500. (R-138).

B. TWO BLOCKS FROM
DOWNTOWN MIDLAND

Older home for the
imaginative buyer. Make an
offer. Owner says sell now.
Reduced to $29,900. (M-7).

12. ILLHEALTH

Forces owner to sell at big
reduction. Cute cpuntry
property, over 2 acres with
spring-fed stream. (R-178)

6. GOOD CENTRAL

LOCATION
Main floor family room,

family kitchen, dining room,
oak-beamed living room, 5
bdrms, on 3 floors, 2 baths,
double garage, lot 66 x 132°.
Price $59,900. (R-175).
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L. LA i b R e |

200 SEE THIS COUTNAC
BEACH

3 bdrm bungalow this
weekend. Has fireplace in
living room. Double carport,
right of way to park and
beach. Reduced to $39,900.
(MLS 383).

&

29. NEIGHBOURHOOD
CONVENIENCE STORE
On large 50 x 320 waterfront
property. Provides excellent
income for live-in owners yr.
round. Also 2 cabins on
property. Good sand beach.
Call us for details and take
over a going concern.

31. MAIN ST., PENETANG
Fully renovated store and
apartment. Was very suc-
cessful, could be again as
fast, food store, etc.

For immediate sale. If you're retired, semi-retired, or just
want extra income, call us for details. Price $16,000.

PORTS OF

RON

REAL ESTATE LTD.
317 Midland Ave

Midland

526-7881
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day for fantastic buy:




